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U-19 Championship
2018/19 1st round, Match #3

Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

3 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

12 Artym Andrii
3 Slichnyi Stepan
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii (C)
7 Rybachuk Oleksandr
24 Kozak Bohdan
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
11 Runich Vasyl
19 Danyliuk Artem
26 Sikan Danylo
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
10 Dudynskyi Serhii

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
16 Lisovyk Roman
27 Melniichuk Vadym
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
20 Mudryk Vladyslav
8 Panchyshyn Orest

Coach
Hnativ Roman

1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior (C)
44 Talovierov Maksym
3 Samchuk Daniil
94 Pryimak Andrii
21 Kobenda Nazar
17 Konovalenko Vadym
27 Stoianov Nazar
34 Krutin Maksym
11 Pichuhin Serhii
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
9 Lev Artem

Substitutes
12 Umanskyi Vitalii
33 Havronskyi Oleh
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
45 Oberman Yevhen
8 Maksymenko Pylyp
24 Vasylenko Stanislav

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

Referee:
Lypko Myroslav
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 1st round, Match #3
Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 3 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
25' 27 Stoianov Nazar

11 Runich Vasyl 27'

19 Danyliuk Artem 36'

46' 27 Stoianov Nazar
8 Maksymenko Pylyp

24 Kozak Bohdan 48'

7 Rybachuk Oleksandr 51'

55' 11 Pichuhin Serhii
33 Havronskyi Oleh

11 Runich Vasyl 57'

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym 59'

59' 19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr

26 Sikan Danylo 60'

65' 9 Lev Artem
24 Vasylenko Stanislav

10 Dudynskyi Serhii
16 Lisovyk Roman 65'

7 Rybachuk Oleksandr
8 Panchyshyn Orest 68'

19 Danyliuk Artem
20 Mudryk Vladyslav 71'

13 Hudzinskyi Vadym 80'

80' 3 Samchuk Daniil

16 Lisovyk Roman 84'

85' 94 Pryimak Andrii
45 Oberman Yevhen

26 Sikan Danylo
27 Melniichuk Vadym 85'
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